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M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
1 291 ROBERT SADZIK
1 282 SEAWOMIR PIECZUROWSKI
2 270 JACEK MARGASINSKI
1 221 MARCIN GAJEWSKI
1 205 MACIEJ BLAUCIAK
2 209 KRZYSZTOF  CIESLA
284 DARIUSZ PINKOWSKI
1 267 TOMASZ MAJDANSKI
1 314 ADRIAN TELENGA
2 281 KAROL PAWLICKI
1 343 ANDRZEJ MICHON
2 320 MAREK WATOLA
2 328 GRACJAN WOLSKI
1 334 PAULINA ZIOLKOWSKA
1 277 HENRYK OSTROPOLSKI
4 313 JAREK TARBAJ
323 DANIEL WIERZBICKI
1 345 BASIA SZPILAREWICZ
1 316 DOROTA TRZEPACZ
1 324 PRZEMYStAW WOJCIECHOWSKI
3 317 DAWID TURKIEWICZ
5 348 KRZYSZTOF  KONOPACKI
6 239 PAWEL JASINSKI
1 246 ELA KANAK
1 336 ANETA BANDEL
4 321 WIKTOR WEIMAN
2 344 DARIUSZ DUDEK
7 265 PIOTR LUCER
2 285 MAREK PIOTROWSKI
2 331 DIANA ZAJAC
2 264 AGNIESZKA LUCER
3 340 JAROSLAW ZBIK
2 241 MARTA JEDRZEJOWSKA
2 339 ZYGMUNTM. BOMBA
2 268 ANNA MARCINIAK
5 257 KRYSTIAN KRAWCZYK
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Strona 1

Zawody: Silver Run Bardo 2018
Data: 2018-04-28

Kategoria: 12KM

Kat
12KM_M30
12KM_M55

12KM_M30

12KM_M40
12KM_M16

12KM_M40
12KM_M40

12KM_M35
12KM_M25
12KM_M25
12KM_M18
12KM_M35
12KM_M18
12KM_K30
12KM_M60

12KM_M40
12KM_M35
12KM_K40

12KM_K45
12KM_M45
12KM_M30
12KM_M40
12KM_M40
12KM_K35
12KM_K25
12KM_M35
12KM_M45
12KM_M40
12KM_M55

12KM_K30
12KM_K35
12KM_M45
12KM_K25
12KM_M60
12KM_K40
12KM_M35

Miejscowosdeam

BARDO
WROCLAW

NEOPROFIL
TEAM-LUKS ZORAWI
NA-WROCAW

ZABKOWICE SIZABKOWICKA GRUPA

IE

KtODZKO

BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN
EBIEGI.PL

TARNOW/ZABKIABIGENICKA GRUPA

SLASKIE

ZIEBICE
LUBLINIEC

LESNA
GLUSZYCA
MALCZYCE
NOWA RUDA
PYSKOWICE
PACZKOW
WALBRZYCH

BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

SPARTA ZIEBICE

KPP LUBLINIEC ,KIN
ETIKA LUBLINIEC
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

AKTYWNA NOWA RUDA
M&M

PZU SPORT TEAM

DZIERZONIOWBIELAWSKA AKADEMIA

WROCLAW
KLODZKO
ZIEBICE

OLESNICA
PRZECLAW
WOLIBORZ
JAWOREK
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
toDzZ
WROCLAW
TARCHOMIN
SPALICE

BIEGANIA

RADIO WROCLAW ABY
DO METY

LUPUS OLESNICA
WOLIBORZ W BIEGU
ABY DO METY

LEVEL ONE RUN
WATAHA

AMATOR

BYSTRZYCA KIGINZBLE PAE TEAM

POZNAN
SPALICE
KtODZKO
OtAWA
ZtOTY STOK
LEGNICA

AEROGIRLS OLESNICA

LEVEL ONE RUN

SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ

tel. 691601151

netto
00:55:47
00:57:23

01:00:20

01:01:13
01:02:04

01:04:27
01:05:32

01:07:23
01:08:28
01:08:26

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01

:111:36
:13:00
14:17
:15:02
:16:09

116:12
:16:50
:17:40

:18:24
:18:25

01:23:04
01:23:40
01:24:32
01:24:45
01:24:49
01:25:27
01:27:08
01:27:09
01:28:28

01:28:54
01:28:58
01:30:43
01:32:39
01:32:45
01:32:52
01:33:35

Wynik
00:55:47
00:57:25

01

:00:21

01:01:14
01:02:06

01:04:29
01:05:34

01:07:27
01:08:31
01:08:32

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01

:111:40
:13:04
:114:26
:15:07
:116:13

:16:15
:16:53
17:43

:18:31
:18:31

01:23:14
01:23:43
01:24:41
01:24:48
01:24:52
01:25:36
01:27:14
01:27:15
01:28:39

01:29:03
01:29:04
01:30:52
01:32:47
01:32:49
01:33:02
01:33:40

Tempo
03:59
04:06

04:18

04:22
04:26

04:36
04:41

04:49
04:53
04:53
05:07
05:13
05:19
05:21
05:26

05:26
05:29
05:33

05:36
05:36
05:56
05:58
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:06
06:13
06:13
06:19

06:21
06:21
06:29
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:41
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37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52

Strona 2
Kategoria: 12KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

3 319 JOANNA WADZINSKA

8 214 MACIEJ CZOPEK

3 341 MARZENA KOZAKIEWICZ

4 342 PAWEL PIETRASZEK

3 349 ANETA KLINKE OSADNIK

3 201 ADAM ADAMSKI

3 298 AGATA SOWINSKA

1 299 CZESLAW SOWINSKI

6 255 RAFAL KOZAK

1 228 MICHAL GOLEBIEWSKI
283 MARCIN PILIPCZUK

4 216 MARTA DABROWSKA

4 289 ANNA RATAJCZAK

5 274 DARIA MOREVA

4 312 DARIA TARASOVA

4 322 BEATA WIERZBICKA

LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat

12KM_K35
12KM_M40
12KM_K30
12KM_M30
12KM_K40

12KM_M55

12KM_K25
12KM_M50
12KM_M35

12KM_M70
12KM_M40
12KM_K30

12KM_K40
12KM_K30
12KM_K25
12KM_K35

Miejscowosdeam

SIECHNICE  LEVEL ONE RUN
WROCLAW  NIEZRZESZONY
WROCLAW  KLUB BOBIKA
WROCLAW  KLUB BOBIKA

ZABKOWICE SIEYKDO METY
IE

BIERUTOW  BIERUTOWSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

BARDO -

BARDO -

ZABKOWICE SEASK

IE

STANISZOW -

WALBRZYCH -

WROCLAW  MIKKELLER RUNNING
CLUB

DOLSK HERNIK TEAM

WROCLAW -

WROCLAW -

KLODZKO -

tel. 691601151

netto

01:37:34
01:37:50
01:38:28
01:38:28
01:41:31

01:41:37

01:43:49
01:43:49
01:44:09

01:44:15
01:44:22
01:44:42

01:50:06
01:53:15
01:53:03
01:56:33

Wynik
01:37:43
01:37:58
01:38:35
01:38:35
01:41:35

01:41:43

01:43:58
01:43:58
01:44:19

01:44:25
01:44:27
01:44:47

01:50:14
01:53:15
01:53:15
01:56:35

Tempo
06:58
06:59
07:02
07:02
07:15

07:15

07:25
07:25
07:27

07:27
07:27
07:29

07:52
08:05
08:05
08:19
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